
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
355 
341 

34 
373 
307 
339 

60 
59 

356 

Name 
GIORGINI Matteo 
AUSTRANTI Alessandro 
OBERT Bjorn 
VIGANO' Simone 
CORNAZ Yannick 
ALIONIS Aidas 
DEIANA Giovanni 
COGONI Alfonso 
GOTTI Mattia 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:29.348 
2:30.044 
2:31.540 
2:37.847 
3:12.032 
3:37.936 
3:40.877 

In Lap 
3 
7 

18 
3 
5 
2 
6 
0 
0 

2nd Best 
2:30.936 
2:30.766 
2:32.109 
2:40.073 
3:14.181 
3:40.878 
3:42.775 

Best Speed 
126,430 
125,843 
124,601 
119,622 

98,327 
86,640 
85,486 

- 
- 

Laps 
5 
7 

18 
3 
6 
9 
7 

Club 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
PILOTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/04/2024 15:47:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

OPEN PIT LANE  

Practice started at 14:34:28 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

26/04/2024 14:35 


